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1 VEYSSIERE Nicolas 1 440 152 110 21 22 135 0 0

2 LESUR Thibault 1 2 3 1 1 1 435 159 107 36 37 96 5 5

3 LESCURE Lina 1 1 421 138 93 34 39 117 19 14

4 BERTIN Jean Rene 1 2 1 4 1 1 411 118 144 16 31 102 29 10

5 DE CLERCQ Mickael 1 1 407 97 123 30 13 144 33 4

6 LHOMME Alexis 1 375 134 137 17 87 65 32

7 GRANGIER Sylvain 1 365 128 143 10 84 75 10

8 LEMOUSSU Jean 1 1 2 342 171 56 16 99 98 23

9 BURBAN David 2 340 90 102 46 33 69 100 2

10 BERTIN Chantal 337 86 119 21 111 103 3

11 BIZARION Virgil 321 64 131 38 25 63 119 16

12 LEPERS Jean-Baptiste 1 320 128 33 17 13 129 120 1

13 PORTES Aurelien 317 121 51 26 35 84 123 3

14 GAUTHIER Eric 1 302 103 82 11 28 78 138 15

15 LESCURE René 2 292 85 86 12 19 90 148 10

16 SANFOURCHE Jacques 2 1 287 48 142 28 15 54 153 5

17 LEBON Alain 1 2 285 184 29 72 155 2

18 BERTRAND Patrick 1 284 98 103 41 42 0 156 1

19 CROUZILLE Bertrand 1 1 283 77 47 159 157 1

20 BOUYSSOU Joel 262 88 45 27 27 75 178 21

21 RIVIERE Yannick 1 258 86 83 20 69 182 4
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22 BOUFFLET Thibault 253 77 69 24 20 63 187 5

23 PAGES Patrice 2 1 242 122 106 14 0 198 11

24 ROBERT Didier 224 61 101 23 39 216 18

25 BRONSARD Christopher 217 39 98 23 24 33 223 7

26 FOUILLIT Christophe 1 200 131 18 51 240 17

27 ETHEVE Jean 189 35 94 15 45 251 11

28 GALLAR Remy 186 120 18 48 254 3

29 LENGLET Yannick 181 132 13 36 259 5

30 FERIGNAC Didier 173 7 24 13 129 267 8

31 LACOMBE Corrine 133 133 0 307 40

32 JANNY Ulrich 1 1 1 1 130 12 13 105 310 3

33 BOUDIN Olivier 123 82 22 19 317 7

34 ROCHE Christophe 1 1 1 3 114 14 11 32 57 326 9

35 GONCALVES Frederic 68 26 42 372 46

36 LOPES Patrick 58 27 9 22 0 382 10

37 RIPOUTEAU Sebastien 1 52 52 0 388 6

38 LEBON Patricia 42 28 14 0 398 10

39 RENNESSON Luc 11 11 0 429 31


